DAY

Thu.

Thu.

Thu.

Sat.

Wed.

Mon.

Wed.

Thu.

Tue.

Thu.

Sat.

Tue.

Thu.

Sat.

Mon.

Mon.

DATE

01/04/18

01/11/18

01/18/18

01/20/18

01/24/18

01/29/18

02/07/18

02/08/18

02/13/18

02/15/18

02/17/18

02/20/18

02/22/18

02/24/18

02/24/18-
03/01/18

03/03/18-
03/08/18

03/05/18

03/09/18-
03/10/18

03/12/18

03/16/18-
03/17-18

Northwestern

OPPONENT

Morrisonville
Raymond-Lincolnwood
North Mac

Waverly Tournament
New Berlin

Tri-City

Edinburg

Pawnee

Greenfield

Waverly

Northwestern Tournament
Auburn

Franklin

Greenfield Tournament
Regionals

Regionals

Sectional

State

Sectional

State

M.S.M. Conference Match

2017-2018

LEVEL

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th

7th

8th

7th

7th

8th

8th

LOCATION

Palmyra

Raymond

Palmyra

Waverly

New Berlin

Palmyra

Edinburg

Palmyra

Palmyra

Waverly

Palmyra

Palmyra

Franklin

Greenfield

Our Saviour

Our Saviour

Waverly

Decatur
Lutheran

Waverly

Assumption
Central A&M

C-MATCH

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Jr. High Girls Volleyball

TIMES

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

TBA

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

TBA

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

:00 PM

TBA

:00 PM

:45 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA



