## Northwestern Jr. High Girls Volleyball 2017-2018

<u>DAY</u>	DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LEVEL	LOCATION	C-MATCH	TIMES	BUS
Thu.	01/04/18	Morrisonville	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	X
Thu.	01/11/18	Raymond-Lincolnwood	7th/8th	Raymond	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	4:00 PM
Thu.	01/18/18	North Mac	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Х
Sat.	01/20/18	Waverly Tournament	7th/8th	Waverly	X	TBA	TBA
Wed.	01/24/18	New Berlin	7th/8th	New Berlin	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	4:00 PM
Mon.	01/29/18	Tri-City	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Х
Wed.	02/07/18	Edinburg	7th/8th	Edinburg	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	3:45 PM
Thu.	02/08/18	Pawnee	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Х
Tue.	02/13/18	Greenfield	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Х
Thu.	02/15/18	Waverly	7th/8th	Waverly	X	6:00 PM	5:00 PM
Sat.	02/17/18	Northwestern Tournament	8th	Palmyra	X	TBA	Х
Tue.	02/20/18	Auburn	7th/8th	Palmyra	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	Х
Thu.	02/22/18	Franklin	7th/8th	Franklin	Х	6:15 PM	5:00 PM
Sat.	02/24/18	Greenfield Tournament	7th	Greenfield	X	TBA	TBA
	02/24/18- 03/01/18	Regionals	7th	Our Saviour		TBA	TBA
	03/03/18- 03/08/18	Regionals	8th	Our Saviour		TBA	TBA
Mon.	03/05/18	Sectional	7th	Waverly		6:30 PM	
	03/09/18- 03/10/18	State	7th	Decatur Lutheran		TBA	
Mon.	03/12/18	Sectional	8th	Waverly		6:30 PM	
	03/16/18- 03/17-18	State	8th	Assumption Central A&M		TBA	